(\ RADIORAMA

Radio Tuxpan, S.A. de C.V.

Estacion
Modalidad

Marca

Modelo

Serie

Potencia Diurna
Tension Diurna
Corriente Diurna
Eficiencia Diurna
Potencia Nocturna
Tension Nocturna
Corriente Nocturna
Eficiencia Nocturna
Condiciones
Observaciones

Registro ante Cofetel

XETVR

Principal Continuo
HARRIS

Gates Two
MPS-106380-00002
1.5 kW

74V

25 A

85 %

0.5 kw

48V

15A

70 %



